
嘉兴职业技术学院平面分布图

 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 



一号楼


（行政楼）





3号楼





食堂





南校门





桐   乡   大   道





昌   盛   南   路





东


校


门





桥





学生公寓





食堂





（图文信息中心）


二号楼报告厅





4号楼





5号楼








6号楼





11楼





学生公寓


就业指导中心





10号楼





7号楼





8号楼








9号楼





运动场








320





国





道





北





考场





考场





补准考证处












